Water Efficiency Calculator for New Dwellings

Plot 1_Hunters Lodge _ 230607

Project Details

Appliance/Useage Details
Taps (Excluding Kitchen Taps) Showers

5.00 V&B Free unit
V&B Over Bath
V&B Hand Shower

Baths WCs

V&B Signature

Dishwashers Washing Machines

Siemens 0.90 1I Siemens

Kitchen Taps Other Fittings

Use of grey water and harvested rainwater

V&B KTC 6.00 1I

Water Use Assessment

0.00 4.42 0.00 0.00
0.00 1.46 0.00 0.00
0.00 2.96 0.00 0.00
4.67 4.42 0.00 20.63
5.00 1.58 1.58 9.48
190.00 0.11 0.00 20.90
8.00 4.37 0.00 34.96
0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00
0.00 5.60 0.00 0.00
6.00 0.44 10.36 13.00
6.00 2.10 0.00 12.60
0.90 3.60 0.00 3.24
0.00 3.08 0.00 0.00
0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
114.81

0.00

0.91

104.47

5.00

109.47

PASS



